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Bib
287
911
909
928
931
910
286
929
930
296
903
293
932
934
890

Bib
884
913
260
912
268
895
860
933
896
269
914
915
266
299
261
255
867
254
420

Modified Boys
Name

Jason Ludlow
Hazen Lilley
Cappy Kendall
Sam Clinton
Fletcher Lange
Joshua Kos
Rory Linehan
Riley Perry
Chris Degeorge
Mason Spath
Jacob Narkiewicz
Milo Perry

Eric Bounds
Hunter Lacrosse
Alex Ruepp

Modified Girls
Name

Andrea Sassatelli
Molly Frank
Layla Johnston
Maela N'dolo
Lilly Montville
Ella Beecher
Teagan West
Toni Delorenzo
Mollie Delacruz
Sarah Musto
Isabelle Litts
Lila Vanzandt
Molly Meehan
Nevaeh Howe
Haylee Keith
Lauren Coers
Claudia Johnson
Quinn Campbell
Ciara Leavy

Team name

Lake George
WALDORF SCHOOL
WALDORF SCHOOL
Tamarac-Hoosic Falls
Tamarac-Hoosic Falls
WALDORF SCHOOL
Lake George
Tamarac-Hoosic Falls
Tamarac-Hoosic Falls
Lake George

Hartford

Lake George
Tamarac-Hoosic Falls
Hartford

Hoosic Valley

Team name

Hoosic Valley
WALDORF SCHOOL
Lake George
WALDORF SCHOOL
Lake George

Hartford

Corinth
Tamarac-Hoosic Falls
Hartford

Lake George
WALDORF SCHOOL
WALDORF SCHOOL
Lake George

Lake George

Lake George

Lake George
Greenwich Central
Lake George

Lake George

Category

Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys
Modified Boys

Category

Modified Girls
Modified Girls
Modified Girls
Modified Girls
Modified Girls
Modified Girls
Modified Girls
Modified Girls
Modified Girls
Modified Girls
Modified Girls
Modified Girls
Modified Girls
Modified Girls
Modified Girls
Modified Girls
Modified Girls
Modified Girls
Modified Girls

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time
11:11.4
11:11.6
11:54.3
12:20.5
12:22.1
12:35.6
13:03.9
14:21.0
14:23.9
16:15.9
16:16.1
17:00.4
20:49.7
24:03.3
1:00:12.7

Time

11:30.4
12:26.2
12:33.0
13:15.8
13:23.5
13:53.6
14:01.3
14:35.0
14:50.9
15:02.9
15:39.9
17:20.5
17:42.4
20:39.5
21:11.4
21:11.8
27:56.7
30:37.5
33:08.2

Difference Pace (time / mile)
+0:00.2
+0:42.9
+1:09.1
+1:10.7
+1:24.2
+1:52.5
+3:09.6
+3:12.5
+5:04.5
+5:04.7
+5:49.0
+9:38.3
+12:51.9
+49:01.3

Difference Pace (time / mile)
+0:55.8
+1:02.6
+1:454
+1:53.1
+2:23.2
+2:30.9
+3:04.6
+3:20.5
+3:32.5
+4:09.5
+5:50.1
+6:12.0
+9:09.1
+9:41.0
+9:41.4
+16:26.3
+19:07.1
+21:37.8

Team_Points

TR W TN

Team_Points
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Bib
891
280
888
281
874
278
291
889
876
906
275
274
864
861
902
298
918
875
277
295
288
886
865
862
290
282
887
863
920
294
921
905
284
904
907
892
276
935

Varsity Boys
Name

Ethan Sheldon
Isaac Herrick
Jake Kinnicut
Oliver Herrick
Matt Bink

Liam Fahey Stack
Jake O'Keefe
Logan Maleady
Jacob Ziehm
Logan Reynolds
Samuel Burns

Brendan Battersea-Manna

Hayden Sirchia
Paul Granger
Bryton Mandigo
Caden Willett
John Clinton
Colin Murray
Jonah Cocozza
Phillip Robilard
Everett McLarty
Jack Hallam
Ashton Tokarski
Jack Martina
Oscar O'Brien
Nathan Hilbert
Caden Jarvis
Dan Perkins
Oliver Lange
Anthony Poulos
Chris Perry
Hongxu Qian
Fredrick Linehan
Justin Nix
Michael Smith
Dylan Svec
Anthony Cocozza
John Gauthier

Team name
Hoosic Valley
Lake George
Hoosic Valley
Lake George
Greenwich Central
Lake George

Lake George
Hoosic Valley
Greenwich Central
Hartford

Lake George

Lake George
Corinth

Corinth

Hartford

Lake George

Tamarac-Hoosic Falls

Greenwich Central
Lake George
Lake George
Lake George
Hoosic Valley
Corinth
Corinth

Lake George
Lake George
Hoosic Valley
Corinth

Tamarac-Hoosic Falls

Lake George

Hartford
Lake George
Hartford
Hartford
Hoosic Valley
Lake George
Hartford

Category

Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time

15:57.3
16:09.8
16:16.3
16:26.2
16:39.3
16:40.4
16:44.2
16:45.3
16:45.5
16:59.7
17:04.4
17:31.9
17:40.4
17:51.6
18:12.0
18:21.9
18:38.7
18:43.6
18:50.3
18:54.5
18:56.4
19:14.2
19:25.0
19:26.6
19:29.5
19:31.2
19:38.8
19:51.3
20:34.8
20:37.5
20:39.1
20:45.0
22:28.5
23:58.3
24:07.2
24:15.0
25:41.8
27:38.5

Difference Pace (time / mile) Team_Points

+0:12.5
+0:19.0
+0:28.9
+0:42.0
+0:43.1
+0:46.9
+0:48.0
+0:48.2
+1:02.4
+1:07.1
+1:34.6
+1:43.1
+1:54.3
+2:14.7
+2:24.6
+2:41.4
+2:46.3
+2:53.0
+2:57.2
+2:59.1
+3:16.9
+3:27.7
+3:29.3
+3:32.2
+3:33.9
+3:41.5
+3:54.0
+4:37.5
+4:40.2
+4:41.8
+4:47.7
+6:31.2
+8:01.0
+8:09.9
+8:17.7
+9:44.5
+11:41.2

5:41.9
5:46.4
5:48.7
5:52.2
5:56.9
5:57.3
5:58.7
5:59.0
5:59.1
6:04.2
6:05.9
6:15.7
6:18.7
6:22.7
6:30.0
6:33.5
6:39.5
6:41.3
6:43.7
6:45.2
6:45.9
6:52.2
6:56.1
6:56.6
6:57.7
6:58.3
7:01.0
7:05.5
7:21.0
7:22.0
7:22.5
7:24.6
8:01.6
8:33.7
8:36.9
8:39.6
9:10.6
9:52.3
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Bib
871
878
885
873
857
901
868
273
264
922
883
872
272
916
869
253
923
859
259
866
924
926
270
258
880
870
879
927
263
265
257
898

Varstiy Girls
Name

Nina Sgambelluri
Lily Czub

Sophia Squires
Teagan Wright
Rylee Dunbar
Brynn Tyler
Caroline Kelly
Taylor Syvertsen
Taylor McLarty
Sarah Raymond
Amanda Salisbury
Emily Skiff
Mattison Stark
Flora Whitney
Caitlyn McClay
Gretchen Barrett
Kara Cushman
Jillian Richards
Kayla Grant
Nadia Chincola
Aniya-jade Bailey
Shia Lange
Alexis Pape
Gianna Fasulo
Katelyn Jewett
Esther Moore
Arianna Jarvis
Berta Margenats
Zoe Mather
Maggie Meehan
Alessandria Fasulo
Kayla Livingston

Team name
Greenwich Central
Hoosic Valley
Hoosic Valley
Greenwich Central
Corinth

Hartford
Greenwich Central
Lake George

Lake George

Tamarac-Hoosic Falls

Hoosic Valley
Greenwich Central
Lake George

WALDORF SCHOOL

Greenwich Central
Lake George

Tamarac-Hoosic Falls

Corinth
Lake George
Greenwich Central

Tamarac-Hoosic Falls
Tamarac-Hoosic Falls

Lake George
Lake George
Hoosic Valley
Greenwich Central
Hoosic Valley

Tamarac-Hoosic Falls

Lake George
Lake George
Lake George
Hartford

Category

Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls
Varstiy Girls

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time

17:22.1
17:42.3
17:49.2
19:14.0
19:43.8
19:58.0
20:18.0
20:21.1
20:23.3
20:50.3
20:56.2
20:56.6
21:22.9
22:04.7
22:05.5
22:05.7
22:19.1
22:51.0
23:02.7
23:26.6
23:48.9
23:52.9
24:04.8
24:18.2
24:28.4
24:35.3
25:06.4
27:08.3
27:52.5
31:09.2
32:10.3
34:28.2

Difference Pace (time / mile) Team_Points

+0:20.2
+0:27.1
+1:51.9
+2:21.7
+2:35.9
+2:55.9
+2:59.0
+3:01.2
+3:28.2
+3:34.1
+3:34.5
+4:00.8
+4:42.6
+4:43.4
+4:43.6
+4:57.0
+5:28.9
+5:40.6
+6:04.5
+6:26.8
+6:30.8
+6:42.7
+6:56.1
+7:06.3
+7:13.2
+7:44.3
+9:46.2
+10:30.4
+13:47.1
+14:48.2
+17:06.1

6:12.2
6:19.4
6:21.9
6:52.1
7:02.8
7:07.9
7:15.0
7:16.1
7:16.9
7:26.6
7:28.6
7:28.8
7:38.2
7:53.1
7:53.4
7:53.5
7:58.3
8:09.6
8:13.8
8:22.4
8:30.3
8:31.7
8:36.0
8:40.8
8:44.4
8:46.9
8:58.0
9:41.5
9:57.3
11:07.6
11:29.4
12:18.7
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